YkpaiHcbKa lNpaBocnaBHa LlepkBa CB. AHHU

St. Anne’s Ukrainian Orthodox Church
525 Morrish Road Scarborough, Ontario M1C 1G2

Church Office # (416) 284-9642

Parish Priest: Rev. Father Volodymyr Feskiv (647) 680-0448

March 2017 Schedule

Posknap Ha 6epe3eHb 2017 poKy

Wednesday March 1
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete at 7:00 pm

Thursday March 2
Great Canon of St. Andrew of Crete at 7:00 pm

Saturday March 4
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday March 5
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Wednesday March 8
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm

Saturday March 11
Liturgy (in English) at 10:00 am
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday March 12
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am
Passia at 5:00 pm

Wednesday March 15
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm

Saturday March 18
Liturgy (in English) at 10:00 am
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday March 19
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Wednesday March 22
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm

Saturday March 25
Liturgy (in English) at 10:00 am
Great Vespers at 5:00 pm

Sunday March 26
Divine Liturgy at 10:00 am

Wednesday March 29
Liturgy of the Presanctified Gifts at 7:00 pm

Cepepna 1 6epes3Hsa
Benukuit kaHoH AHapis KpuTcbkoro o 7:00 Beyopa

YeTBep 2 GepesHsa
Benukuit kaHoH AHapis KpuTcbkoro o 7:00 Beyopa

Cy6oTa 4 6epe3Hs
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepinsa 5 6epe3ns
Casra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cepepa 8 6epe3Hsa
JiTypris Hanepen OcesauyeHnx gapis o 7:00 Beyopa

Cy6oTta 11 6epe3Hsa
Jlitypria (aHrnincekoto) o 10:00 paHky
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepina 12 6epe3nA
Casra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky
Maccis o 5:00 Be4yopa

Cepepna 15 6epe3sHs
TiTypris Hanepen OcesaveHnx gapie o 7:00 Beyopa

Cyb6oTa 18 6epe3Hs
JliTyprisa (aHrnincekoro) o 10:00 paHky
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepina 19 6epe3Hs
CasaTa Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cepepna 22 6epe3Hsa
JiTypris Hanepen OcesayeHnx gapis o 7:00 Beyopa

Cyb6oTa 25 6epe3Ha
Jlitypria (aHrnincekoto) o 10:00 paHky
BeuipHs 0 5:00 Bevopa

Hepinsa 26 6epe3nA
Casra Jlitypris o 10:00 paHky

Cepepa 29 6epe3Hsa
JiTypris Hanepen OcesavyeHnx gapis o 7:00 Beyopa

We invite all to attend our Church services

Mwu 3anpolwyemMo BCix B3AATU y4YacTb y
HalMX LIepPKOBHUX cnyx6ax




